1-2 GHz DIGITAL STUDIO TRANSMITTER LINK
GENERAL DESCRIPTION -
• The DVL Series Digital Television Links are designed to operate in the 863 MHz to 2300 MHz range
to transfer multiple high quality digital Video and Audio programs in the same user-defined RF
channel bandwidth.
• Ultra low phase noise oscillators and a powerful linearity pre-corrector allow minimizing the Bit
Error Rate (BER) also using the maximum spectrum efficiency modulation systems (BPSK, QPSK, 8PSK
or QAM).

Audio Outputs:
Frequency range: 16Hz-22 kHz
ORDER CODES
DVL1/5/12  1 GHz Digital Video Link, 1 Video+2 Audio, 5 W Output, Logarithmic Antenna
DVL1/5/24  1 GHz Digital Video Link, 2 Video+4 Audio, 5 W Output, Logarithmic Antenna
DVL1/5/36  1 GHz Digital Video Link, 3 Video+6 Audio, 5 W Output, Logarithmic Antenna
DVL1/5/48  1 GHz Digital Video Link, 4 Video+8 Audio, 5 W Output, Logarithmic Antenna
DVL2/5/12  2 GHz Digital Video Link, 1 Video+2 Audio, 5 W Output, Logarithmic Antenna
DVL2/5/12  2 GHz Digital Video Link, 2 Video+4 Audio, 5 W Output, Logarithmic Antenna
DVL2/5/12  2 GHz Digital Video Link, 3 Video+6 Audio, 5 W Output, Logarithmic Antenna
DVL2/5/12  2 GHz Digital Video Link, 4 Video+8 Audio, 5 W Output, Logarithmic Antenna